
Faculty Curriculum Committee Meeting 

Agenda: January 18, 2019  

 
2018-2019 Committee Members and Regular Guests 
Chad Galuska (Chair), Andrew Przeworski (Secretary), Thomas Carroll, Allison Foley,  Kameelah Martin, Nenad 
Radakovic, Kathleen Rogers, Wayne Smith, Gabriel Williams, Mary Bergstrom, Divya Bhati, Franklin Czwazka, Julie 
Dahl, Lynne Ford, Megan Gould, Jerry Mackeldon 
 

Guests 

• Richard Bodek, European Studies, bodekr@cofc.edu 

• Tim Callahan, Geology, callahant@cofc.edu 

• Karen Chandler, Arts Management, chandlerk@cofc.edu 

• Kris De Welde, Women’s and Gender Studies, deweldek@cofc.edu 

• Julia Eichelberger, Southern Studies, eichelbergerj@cofc.edu 

• Trisha Folds-Bennett, Honors, foldsbennettt@cofc.edu 

• Grant Gilmore, Historic Preservation, gilmorerg@cofc.edu 

• Bill Manaris, Computer Science, manarisb@cofc.edu 

• Elizabeth Martinez-Gibson, Linguistics, martineze@cofc.edu  

• Elizabeth Meyer-Bernstein, Honors, meyerbernsteine@cofc.edu 

• Shawn Morrison, Language, Cultures, and World Affairs, morrisonsh@cofc.edu 

• Kate Pfile, Exercise Science, pfilekr@cofc.edu 

• Seth Pritchard, Biology, pritchards@cofc.edu 

• Pamela Riggs-Gelasco, Chemistry, gelascop@cofc.edu 

• William Veal, Teacher Education, vealw@cofc.edu 

• Allison Welch, Environmental and Sustainability Studies, welcha@cofc.edu 

Old Business 
 
1) Approve minutes from December 6, 2018 meeting 
2) Curriculum Proposals Approved by Senate on January 15, 2019  

a) ARTSM: ARTS 235 (new course), ARTS 335 (course change) 
b) COMM: Credit-hour change for COMM-BA 
c) COMP: Terminate the Computational Thinking Minor 
d) PSYC course changes: PSYC 216, 318,  

 
New Business 

 
3) Chair’s Report     
4) Curriculum Proposals Review and Vote 
 

a) Teacher Education (Veal) 
i) EDCG program change 
ii) EDEE 384 course change 

b) HNDI (Morrison): Course deactivations: HNDI 101, 101C, 102, 102C, 201, 201C, 202, 

202C 
c) SOST (Eichelberger): Minor change: Southern Studies Minor-SOST 
d) LING (Martinez-Gibson): Minor change:  Linguistics Minor-LING 
e) EUST (Bodek): Minor change: European Studies Minor-EUST 
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f) ENVT (Welch): Course changes: ENVT 350, 352, 355, 395 
g) HPCP (Gilmore): 

i) New course: HPCP 325 
ii) Change course: HPCP 298 

h) AAST (Martin): New course: AAST 333 
i) WGST (De Welde) 

i) New courses: WGST 321, 322, 323, 324, 333 
ii) Change course: WGST 350 

j) ARTS (Chandler) 
i) New courses: ARTM 205, 209 
ii) Course changes: ARTM 200, 240, 255, 310, 321, 340, 380, 400, 401, 420 
iii) Course deactivation: ARTM 352 

k) BIOL (Pritchard): Course changes: BIOL 101, 101L, 102, 102L, 447 
l) CHEM (Riggs-Gelasco): Major change BA-CHEM 
m) CITA (Manaris):  

i) Course change: CITA 495 
ii) Concentration change: CITA-Game Development and Interaction Concentration 
iii) CITA program change 

n) EXSC (Pfile) 
i) New courses: EXSC 211, 250, 350, 360, 420, 424 
ii) Course changes: EXSC 201, 210, 235, 330, 333, 345, 355, 440, 458, 465 

o) GEOL (Callahan):  
i) New course: GEOL 402 
ii) Course changes: GEOL 449, 469 

p) HONS (Folds-Bennett, Meyer-Bernstein): Course changes: HONS 226, 227, 230, 240, 245, 
380, 381, 382 

q) MATH (Przeworksi): Course changes: MATH 101, 103, 104, 105 
r) PSYC (Galuska) 

i) New course: PSYC 337 
ii) Course change: PSYC 464 
iii) Major changes: BA-PSYC, BS-PSYC 

 

Upcoming Business 
 

• Next FCC Meeting: Friday, February 15, 2019, from 3:00-5:00 pm in 201 Sterns 
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